
PROGRAM / PROGRAMME COORDINATOR / COORDONNATEUR. TRICE EMAIL / COURRIEL

Faculty of Arts
Faculté des Arts

Faculty of Education and Health
Faculté de l'éducation et de santé

Faculty of Management
Faculté de gestion

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Architecture
Faculté des sciences, de génie et d'architecture

Études relationelles (M.A.)
Human Studies and Interdsiciplinarity (PhD)
Psychology (MA)
Relational Studies (MA)
Sciences humaines et interdisciplinarité (Ph.D.)

Administration de la santé (MAS)

Health Administration (MHA)

Human Kinetics (MHK and PhD)

Infirmièrs (es) praticiens, soins de santé primaire (M.Sc.N./G.Dip)
Indigenous Relations (MIR)
Interdisciplinary Health (MA or M.Sc.)

Kinésie humaine (MHK)

Nursing (MScN)
Orthophonie (M.Sc.S.)
Rural and Northern Health (PhD)
Service social (MSS)

Sciences infirmières (M.Sc.Inf.)
Social Work (MSW)

Business Admisinstration (MBA)

Architecture (M.Arch)
Biology (M.Sc.)
Biomolecular Sciences (PhD)
Boreal Ecology (PhD)
Chemical Sciences (M.Sc.)
Computational Sciences (M.Sc.)
Engineering Science (Fast Track)
Engineering Science (MASc, M. Eng, PhD)
Forensic Science (MFS)
Geology (MSc Thesis)
Geology (Applied)
Materials Science (PhD)
Mineral Deposits and Precambrian Geology (PhD)
Science Communication (M.S. Com. / G.Dip.)

Dr. Mélanie Girard
Dr. David Leeson

Dr. David Leeson
Dr. Mélanie Girard

mi_girard@laurentian.ca
dleeson@laurentian.ca

Dr. Michael Emond memond@laurentian.ca
dleeson@laurentian.ca
mi_girard@laurentian.ca

Dr. Stephen Ritchie
sritchie@laurentian.ca
SKHS@laurentian.ca

Dr. Robyn Gorham
rgorham@laurentian.ca
mscn-np@laurentian.ca

Dr. Candace Brunette cbrunette@laurentian.ca
Dr. Stephen Ritchie sritchie@laurentian.ca

Dr. Stephen Ritchie
sritchie@laurentian.ca
SKHS@laurentian.ca

Dr. Robyn Gorham
rgorham@laurentian.ca
mscn-np@laurentian.ca

Dr. Sophie Laurence slaurence@laurentienne.ca
Dr. Stephen Ritchie ruralhealth@laurentian.ca
Dr. Dominique Mercure mss@laurentian.ca

Dr. Robyn Gorham
rgorham@laurentian.ca
mscn-np@laurentian.ca

Dr. Sandra Hoy shoy2@laurentian.ca

Dr. Mohamed Abdulkader MBA@laurentian.ca

Dr. Steven Beites
sbeites@laurentian.ca
march@laurentian.ca

Dr. Albrecht Schulte-Hostedde biologymsc@laurentian.ca
Dr. Chris Thome cthome@nosm.ca
Dr. Albrecht Schulte-Hostedde borealecology@laurentian.ca
Dr. Sabine Montaut mscchemicalsciences@laurentian.ca
Dr. Kalpdrum Passi kpassi@laurentian.ca
Dr. Krishna Challagulla (Course Based)
Dr. Brahim Chebbi engineeringcompscigraduateschool@laurentian.ca
Dr. Krista Currie ka_currie@laurentian.ca
Dr. Pedro Jugo pjugo@laurentian.ca
Dr. Lisa Gibson lgibson2@laurentian.ca
Dr. M'hamed Chahma mchama@laurentian.ca
Dr. Stefanie Brueckner sbrueckner@laurentian.ca
Dr. Mélanie Girard mi_girard@laurentian.ca

For questions surrounding NURS 5256,
5236, 5376, 5346, 5366 and 5055 please
contact 
For questions surrounding NURS 5256,
5236, 5376, 5346, 5366 and 5055 please
contact 

nursing@laurentian.ca

For questions surrounding HROB 5001, OPER 5001
and ACCT 5001 please contact
schoolofbusiness@laurentian.ca

nursing@laurentian.ca

For questions surrounding HROB 5001, OPER 5001
and ACCT 5001 please contact
schoolofbusiness@laurentian.ca


